PAYOUTS/RESULTS
The Peaks Masters
May 7', 2023

Black Tee Flight 1

15T PLACE GROSS- Rob Morgan 72 $97.50 SOPTS.
2" PLACE GROSS- John Beechen 73 $78.00 60PTS.
15T PLACE NET- Jim Cole 69 $97.50 SOPTS.
2" P ACE NET- Bill Lucca 70 $78.00 60PTS.
34 PLACE NET- Mike Russell T2% $39.00 S0PTS.
4" PLACE NET- Edwardo Torres 72% 40PTS.
5% PLACE NET- Brian Mullen 73* 30PTS.
Black Tee Flight 2
15T PLACE GROSS- A.J. Baucco 76 $90.00 SOPTS.
2" PLACE GROSS- Javier Yanez 79 $72.00 60PTS.
15T PLACE NET- Bob Ridolfo 70 $90.00 SOPTS.
2ND P ACE NET- Josh Kugizaki 73 $72.00 60PTS.
3R0 PLLACE NET- Adam Saeks 74% $36.00 50PTS.
4™ PLACE NET- Rob Jackson 74% 40PTS.
5™ PLLACE NET- David LoVullo 75 30PTS.
Blue Tee Flight 1
15T PLACE GROSS- Jim Henderson 77 $102.50 SOPTS.
2" PLACE GROSS- Steve Willard 78 $82.00 60PTS.
15T PLACE NET- James Dennis 69 $102.50 SOPTS.
2D PI ACE NET- Joe Wierl 73* $82.00 60PTS.
3RD P ACE NET- Zander Nicholson 73* $41.00 S50PTS.
4™ PLACE NET- Greg Bock 74% 40PTS.
5™ PLACE NET- Greg Flynn 74% 30PTS.
Blue Tee Flight 2
15T PLACE GROSS- LJ Johnson 83 $107.50 SOPTS.
2" PLACE GROSS- Joe Ratkiewicz 84 $86.00 60PTS.
15T PLACE NET- Shaun Sugadhan 73* $107.50 SOPTS.
2D pI ACE NET- Lowell Jackson 73% $86.00 60PTS.
3RD P, ACE NET- Kent Knutson 74% $43.00 S0PTS.
4™ PLACE NET- George Kleekamp 74% 40PTS.

5TH PLLACE NET- Scott Thomas 74% 30PTS.



15T PLACE GROSS-
2" PLACE GROSS-
15T PLACE NET-
2N PLACE NET-
3% PLACE NET-
4™ PLACE NET-
5™ PLACE NET-

Gold Tee Flight 1

Frank Mayfield
Matt Pozzi

AKi Akiyama

Tom Kumar

Chris Schimanskey
Howard Stearns
John Givens

85

87

73*
73*
73*
74*
74*

CLOSEST TO THE PIN #5 --- (1 doz ProVls)

CLOSEST TO THE PIN # 8 --- (1 doz ProV1s)

CLOSEST TO THE PIN #14 --- (1 doz ProVl1s)

CLOSEST TO THE PIN #16 --- (1 doz ProV1s)

$122.50
$122.50
$98.00
$73.50

$49.00
$24.50

Neil Shaw
Steve Leichty
Ken Carlson

Joe Wierl

8O0PTS.
60PTS.
80PTS.
60PTS.
S0PTS
40PTS.
30PTS

Prize money is in the form of Golf Shop Credits and can be used for merchandise purchases. Prize money

is kept “on the books” in the Golf Shop and will expire November 30, 2023.




