## PAYOUTS/RESULTS The Peaks Masters May 7<sup>th</sup>, 2023

## Black Tee Flight 1

1ST PLACE GROSS-	Rob Morgan	72	\$97.50	<b>80PTS.</b>
2 <sup>nd</sup> PLACE GROSS-	John Beechen	73	\$78.00	60PTS.
1ST PLACE NET-	Jim Cole	69	<b>\$97.50</b>	<b>80PTS.</b>
2 <sup>nd</sup> PLACE NET-	Bill Lucca	70	\$78.00	60PTS.
3rd PLACE NET-	Mike Russell	72*	\$39.00	<b>50PTS.</b>
4th PLACE NET-	<b>Edwardo Torres</b>	72*		<b>40PTS.</b>
5 <sup>th</sup> PLACE NET-	Brian Mullen	73*		30PTS.
	Black	Tee Flight 2		
AST DV A CT CD CCC	4.7.7		400.00	O O D TO C
1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE GROSS-	A.J. Baucco	<b>76</b>	\$90.00	80PTS.
2 <sup>nd</sup> PLACE GROSS-	Javier Yanez	79	\$72.00	60PTS.
1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE NET-	Bob Ridolfo	70	\$90.00	80PTS.
2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE NET-	Josh Kugizaki	73	\$72.00	60PTS.
3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE NET-	Adam Saeks	74*	\$36.00	50PTS.
4 <sup>TH</sup> PLACE NET-	Rob Jackson	74*		<b>40PTS.</b>
5 <sup>TH</sup> PLACE NET-	David LoVullo	75		30PTS.
	Blue	Tee Flight 1		
1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE GROSS-	Jim Henderson	77	\$102.50	80PTS.
2 <sup>nd</sup> PLACE GROSS-	Steve Willard	<b>78</b>	\$82.00	60PTS.
1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE NET-	James Dennis	69	\$102.50	80PTS.
2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE NET-	Joe Wierl	73*	\$82.00	60PTS.
3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE NET-	Zander Nicholson	73*	\$41.00	50PTS.
4 <sup>TH</sup> PLACE NET-	Greg Bock	74*	4.200	40PTS.
5 <sup>TH</sup> PLACE NET-	Greg Flynn	74*		<b>30PTS.</b>
	Blue	Tee Flight 2		
1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE GROSS-	LJ Johnson	83	<b>\$107.50</b>	80PTS.
2 <sup>nd</sup> PLACE GROSS-	Joe Ratkiewicz	84	\$86.00	60PTS.
1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE NET-	Shaun Sugadhan	73*	\$107.50	80PTS.
2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE NET-	Lowell Jackson	73* 73*	\$86.00	60PTS.
3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE NET-	Kent Knutson	7 <b>3</b> *	\$43.00	50PTS.
4 <sup>TH</sup> PLACE NET-	George Kleekamp	74* 74*	φ <b>43.00</b>	40PTS.
5 <sup>TH</sup> PLACE NET-	Scott Thomas	74*		30PTS.
J ILACE NEI-	SCOUL LIIOHIAS	/ <b></b> ·		JUF 13.

## Gold Tee Flight 1

1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE GROSS-	Frank Mayfield	85	\$122.50	80PTS.
2 <sup>nd</sup> PLACE GROSS-	Matt Pozzi	87		60PTS.
1ST PLACE NET-	Aki Akiyama	73*	\$122.50	<b>80PTS.</b>
2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE NET-	Tom Kumar	73*	\$98.00	60PTS.
3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE NET-	Chris Schimanskey	73*	\$73.50	50PTS
4 <sup>TH</sup> PLACE NET-	Howard Stearns	<b>74</b> *	\$49.00	40PTS.
5 <sup>TH</sup> PLACE NET-	John Givens	74*	\$24.50	30PTS

CLOSEST TO THE PIN #5 --- (1 doz ProV1s) Neil Shaw

CLOSEST TO THE PIN #8 --- (1 doz ProV1s) Steve Leichty

CLOSEST TO THE PIN #14 --- (1 doz ProV1s) Ken Carlson

CLOSEST TO THE PIN #16 --- (1 doz ProV1s) Joe Wierl

Prize money is in the form of Golf Shop Credits and can be used for merchandise purchases. Prize money is kept "on the books" in the Golf Shop and will expire November 30, 2023.